such entities in the form of a joint venture for supply, installation, testing and commissioning of "The
Vienna Test System-Sport" with "Part A" as Technical Bids and "Part B" as Financial Bids. The
details are as follows:

S.
No.

\ame of the Equipment Quantity Amount of
E.M.D (Rs.)

1.

The Vienna Test System-Sport
01

u

Rs. 1,25,000/- (One lakh Twenty Five
Thousand Onlv)

3010112026 at 06:00 PM.
1010212026 at 02:ffiPM.
2510212026 at 02:fi)PM.
2610212026 at 02:fi)PM.

Shall be intimated later through website
and through registered email of the
bidder.

Type of Tender: Two Bid Systems.

Tender enquiry can be seen and downloaded at "eprocure.gov.in", "gem.gov.in" and o'euh.ac.in" free of